

BID TABULATION

Project: 2014 Ramp & Sidewalk Repair Project

Bid Date: Wednesday, March 05, 2014

File: 2014-021

ITB: #4320

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Doan Construction		Audia Concrete Construction		E.T.McKenzie		ECM Company	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
201	Project Supervision, Max \$35,000	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 34,993.50	\$ 34,993.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
202	General Conditions, Max \$30,000	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
203	Traffic Control, Max \$40,000	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
207	Remove HMA Pavement	S.F.	17,300	\$ 2.00	\$ 34,600.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 34,600.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 26,815.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 12,975.00
208	HMA Patching	TON	420	\$ 150.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 119,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 42,000.00
210	Subgrade Undercutting - Type II	C.Y.	20	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.30	\$ 1,006.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 240.00
211	21AA Limestone - C.I.P.	C.Y.	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 75.30	\$ 1,506.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
212	Subgrade Undercut Type II and Class II Granular Backfill	S.F.	34,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 54,400.00	SEE NOTE	
215	Remove Curb & Gutter - Any Type	L.F.	7,300	\$ 10.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 11.18	\$ 81,614.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 39,420.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 56,210.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 51,100.00
216	Remove Concrete Pavement (Repair) - Any Thickness	S.Y.	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30.65	\$ 613.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 135.00
217	Remove Concrete Sidewalk or Drive - Any Thickness	S.F.	168,000	\$ 2.00	\$ 336,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 0.89	\$ 149,520.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 336,000.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 126,000.00
220	Concrete Pavement Repair - High Early	S.Y.	20	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 24.75	\$ 495.00
221	Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type	L.F.	6,700	\$ 20.00	\$ 134,000.00	\$ 32.46	\$ 217,482.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 123,950.00	\$ 38.25	\$ 256,275.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 113,900.00
222	Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type - High Early	L.F.	700	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 24.15	\$ 16,905.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 26,950.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,000.00
223	4-inch Sidewalk or Ramp	S.F.	126,000	\$ 4.30	\$ 541,800.00	\$ 5.43	\$ 684,180.00	\$ 5.63	\$ 709,380.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 699,300.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 346,500.00
224	6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk	S.F.	38,000	\$ 5.80	\$ 220,400.00	\$ 8.61	\$ 327,180.00	\$ 5.98	\$ 227,240.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 248,900.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 123,500.00
225	6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk - High Early	S.F.	4,400	\$ 5.90	\$ 25,960.00	\$ 8.61	\$ 37,884.00	\$ 5.98	\$ 26,312.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 29,480.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 14,300.00
226	8-inch Fibermesh Reinforced Concrete - High Early	S.F.	2,200	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 5.98	\$ 13,156.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 23,320.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 10,450.00
230	Detectable Warning, Cast In Place	S.F.	4,200	\$ 20.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 24.99	\$ 104,958.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 289,800.00	\$ 28.40	\$ 119,280.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 63,000.00
232	Surface Applied Detectable Warning	S.F.	100	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 36.15	\$ 3,615.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00
235	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6" or less)	S.F.	560	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.60	\$ 37.00	\$ 20,720.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,600.00
236	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6"-18")	S.F.	700	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 40.75	\$ 28,525.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,500.00
237	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (18"-36")	S.F.	30	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 86.65	\$ 2,599.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
239	Modular Sidewalk Installation	S.F.	1,000	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,000.00
250	Adjust Structure Cover	EACH	5	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
251	Adjust Curb Inlet Cover	EACH	5	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 86.40	\$ 432.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
252	Adjust Monument or Valve Box	EACH	5	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
253	Adjust Traffic Signal Handhole	EACH	5	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
254	Manhole Flange & Cover	EACH	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
255	Inlet Structure Cover	EACH	4	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
256	Point Structure	EACH	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6.00
260	Mulch Blanket	S.Y.	10,400	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 62,400.00
262	Class A Sod	S.Y.	100	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 790.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 1,658,800.00		\$ 1,707,037.00		\$ 1,831,083.60		\$ 2,184,000.00		\$ 1,043,904.00

NOTE: The ECM Company bid was not submitted on the Bid Forms included with Addendum 1, and is therefore non-responsive. Addendum 1 added bid item 212.